Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-11074-7 — Law's Cosmos
Victoria Wohl

Table of Contents

More Information

Contents

Preface: before the law

Introduction: the rhetoric of law

PART I THE BOUNDARIES OF LEGAL DISCOURSE

1 The world of law: oratory and authority
On the inside
Nomos, demos, polis
Rhetoric’s unhappy consciousness (Aeschines 1)
The iron chain of law (Demosthenes 25)

2 Legal violence and the limit of justice
Law in a field of pain and death
Legal violence and social violence (Demosthenes 54)
Touchstone of violence (Antiphon 1)
At the limits of the law (Demosthenes 47)

PART II THE LEGAL SUBJECT

3 Legal fictions: subjects probable and improbable
The legal subject
The intentional subject (7etralogy II)
The probable subject (7etralogy I)
Legal anthropology (Tetralogy I11)

4 Logos biou: law’s life stories
Tropes of subjectivity
Am I that name? Semiotics of the homonym in Demosthenes 39
The contract and the courtesan: metaphors of self in Demosthenes 48
Impossible metonymies (Lysias 24 via Demosthenes 21)

vii

page ix

21
21
26

37
50

66
66
71
82
98

115
11§
I21
133
145

155
155
158
167
181

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9780521110747
www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-11074-7 — Law's Cosmos
Victoria Wohl

Table of Contents

More Information

viii Contents

PART III TIME, MEMORY, REPRODUCTION:
LAW’S PAST AND FUTURE

s Civic amnesia and legal memory: to remember and forget in

the lawcourts
Athens’ amnesty and law’s aletheia
Litigating across /éthé (Andocides 1)
Time on trial (Lysias 13)
Traumatic memory and legal historiography (Lysias 12)

6 Family/law: legal genealogies
Narrative of a family tree
Law’s full house
Living will (Isaeus 1)
Feminine fictions and the genealogy of law (Isaeus 3 and 6)

Conclusion: the paradigmatic law
Law, code
The law of law (Demosthenes 24)
The letter of the law and its spirit (Lysias 10)
The law, the noose, and the one-eyed man

Bibliography
Index locorum
General index

201
201
206
217
226

243
243
250

257
268

287
287
292
301
309

317
345
354

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



www.cambridge.org/9780521110747
www.cambridge.org

