CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-11074-7 — Law's Cosmos Victoria Wohl Table of Contents <u>More Information</u>

Contents

Preface: before the law	
Introduction: the rhetoric of law	I
PART I THE BOUNDARIES OF LEGAL DISCOURSE	
 The world of law: oratory and authority On the inside Nomos, demos, polis Rhetoric's unhappy consciousness (Aeschines 1) 	21 21 26 37
The iron chain of law (Demosthenes 25)	50
 Legal violence and the limit of justice Law in a field of pain and death Legal violence and social violence (Demosthenes 54) Touchstone of violence (Antiphon 1) At the limits of the law (Demosthenes 47) 	66 66 71 82 98
PART II THE LEGAL SUBJECT	
3 Legal fictions: subjects probable and improbable The legal subject The intentional subject (<i>Tetralogy II</i>) The probable subject (<i>Tetralogy I</i>) Legal anthropology (<i>Tetralogy III</i>)	115 115 121 133 145
 Logos biou: law's life stories Tropes of subjectivity Am I that name? Semiotics of the homonym in Demosthenes 39 The contract and the courtesan: metaphors of self in Demosthenes 48 Impossible metonymies (Lysias 24 via Demosthenes 21) 	155 155 158 167 181

CAMBRIDGE

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-11074-7 — Law's Cosmos Victoria Wohl Table of Contents <u>More Information</u>

vii	i <i>Contents</i>		
	RT III TIME, MEMORY, REPRODUCTION: W's past and future		
5	Civic amnesia and legal memory: to remember and forget in		
	the lawcourts	201	
	Athens' amnesty and law's <i>alētheia</i>	201	
	Litigating across <i>lēthē</i> (Andocides 1)	206	
	Time on trial (Lysias 13)	217	
	Traumatic memory and legal historiography (Lysias 12)	226	
6	Family/law: legal genealogies	243	
	Narrative of a family tree	243	
	Law's full house	250	
	Living will (Isaeus 1)	257	
	Feminine fictions and the genealogy of law (Isaeus 3 and 6)	268	
	Conclusion: the paradigmatic law	287	
	Law, code	287	
	The law of law (Demosthenes 24)	292	
	The letter of the law and its spirit (Lysias 10)	301	
	The law, the noose, and the one-eyed man	309	
Bi	bliography	317	
	Index locorum		
	General index		
00		354	